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For machines with -  new sliding door 

After PO 5089053-UK onwards 

 

 

For machines with – old sliding door 

Up to PO 5089053-UK 

 

Click 

newslidingdo

orhere#R600

a 

Click 

oldslidingdoo

rhere#R600a 
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Machine Explode  Code Description 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 1  Body 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 2  Rear Panel – Compressor Housing 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 3  Rear Grill – Compressor Housing 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 4  Front Panel Support Bracket 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 5  Panel 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 6  Condenser 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 7 AF567 Condenser Fan Motor 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 8  Fan Mounting 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 9 AF551 Filter Drier 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 10  Filter Drier Clip 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 11  Evaporating Tube 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 12  Pipe 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 13  Compressor Mounting Plate (old version) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 13-1  Compressor Mounting Plate (After PO 5089053-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 13-2  Wheel (After PO 5089053-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 13-3  Wheel Axle (After PO 5089053-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 14 AF568 Drip Tray 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 15 AF581 Compressor (R134a) (old version) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 15-1 AG905 Compressor (R600a) (From 5024757-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 16  Power Lead & Plug 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 17  Junction Box 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 18 AF554 LED Ballast 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 19 AF555 Digital Controller 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 19-1 AF549 Complete Controller Set 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 20  Mounting Plate 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 21  Wiring Loom 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 22 AF556 Light Switch 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 23  Controller Mounting Plate 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 24 AF557 Adjusting Foot (After PO 5089053-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 25 AF578 Front Panel 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 26  Shelf Rail 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 27  LED Mounting Plate 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 28  LED Cover Mounting Plate 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 29 AF580 LED Light 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 30  LED Cover 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 31  Fan Support 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 32  Bracket 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 33 AF561 Evaporator Fan 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 34  Fan Grill 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 35  Evaporator Panel Support Bracket 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 36  Evaporator Panel Support 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 37  Rear Panel 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 38  Evaporator 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 39  Fixings 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 40 AG090 Shelf 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 40-1 AF401 Wine Shelf right/ left 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 40-2 AF402 Wine Shelf - Middle 
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Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 41 AF562 Shelf Clip 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 42  Support 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 43-2  Door Frame (old version) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 43-2  Door Frame (From 5010368-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 43-3 AF584 Door Seal (old version) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 43-3 AG904 Door Seal (From 5010368-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 45-2 AF574 Door Pulley (old version) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 45-2  Door Pulley (From 5010368-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48-1  Glass Sliding Door - Right (old version) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48-1 AG901 Glass Sliding Door - Right (From 5010368-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 45-3 AF571 Door Roller (old version) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 45-3 AG882 Door Roller (From 5010368-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 46-2  Plummet Cover (old version) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 46-2  Plummet Cover (From 5010368-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 47 AG091 Shelf - Middle 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48-2  Glass Sliding Door - Left (old version) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48-2 AG900 Glass Sliding Door - Left (From 5010368-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48-3  Glass Sliding Door - Middle (old version) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48-3 AG902 Glass Sliding Door - Middle (From 5010368-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 47-1 AG881 Lock 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 47-3  Handle 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48 AG906 Metal angled Bracket (From 5020729-UK) 

Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr N/A AK178 Electrics for ENB150 
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Machine Explode  Code Description 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 1  Body  

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 2  Rear Panel – Compressor Housing 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 3  Rear Grill – Compressor Housing 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 4  Front Panel Support Bracket 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 5  Panel 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 6  Condenser 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 7 AF567 Condenser Fan Motor 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 8  Fan Mounting 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 9 AF551 Filter Drier 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 10  Filter Drier Clip 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 11  Evaporating Tube 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 12  Pipe 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 13  Compressor Mounting Plate 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 14 AF568 Drip Tray 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 15 AF581 Compressor(R134a) 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 15-1 AG905 Compressor(R600a) 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 16  Power Lead & Plug 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 17  Junction Box 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 18 AF554 LED Ballast 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 19 AF555 Digital Controller 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 19-1 AF549 Complete Controller Set 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 20  Mounting Plate 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 21  Wiring Loom 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 22 AF556 Light Switch 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 23  Controller Mounting Plate 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 24 AF557 Adjusting Foot 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 25 AF578 Front Panel 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 26  Shelf Rail 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 27  LED Mounting Plate 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 28  LED Cover Mounting Plate 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 29 AF580 LED Light 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 30  LED Cover 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 31  Fan Support 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 32  Bracket 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 33 AF561 Evaporator Fan 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 34  Fan Grill 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 35  Evaporator Panel Support Bracket 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 36  Evaporator Panel Support  

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 37  Rear Panel  

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 38  Evaporator  

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 39  Fixings 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 40 AG090 Shelf 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 40-1 AF401 Wine Shelf right/ left 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 40-2 AF402 Wine Shelf - Middle 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 41 AF562 Shelf Clip 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 42  Support 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 43-2  Door Frame  
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GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 43-3 AF584 Door Seal  

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 45-2 AF574 Door Pulley  

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48-1  Glass Sliding Door - Right  

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 45-3 AF571 Door Roller  

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 46-2  Plummet Cover  

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 47 AG091 Shelf - Middle 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48-2  Glass Sliding Door - Left   

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48-3  Glass Sliding Door - Middle  

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 47-1 AG881 Lock 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 47-3  Handle 

GL013 Polar Back Bar Cooler with Sliding Doors 320Ltr 48 AG906 Metal angled Bracket (From 5020729-UK) 

 


